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DATES TIME CET SESSION TOPIC 
Monday, May 6 18.30 - 20.00 Introduction to GMAT Focus

Wednesday, May 8 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal 1 Reading Comprehension: Reading Methodology, Types of Questions - Main 
Idea, Supporting Idea, Inference, Application, and Evaluation

Thursday, May 9 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal 2 Reading Comprehension: Strategies per Type of Question

Saturday, May 11
11.00 - 13.30

Quant 1 Number Properties, Percentages, Profit & Loss, Fractions, and Rates - Time & 
Work14.30 - 18.00

Wednesday, May 15 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal 3 Critical Reasoning: Argument Construction, Premises & Conclusions, Types of 
Reasoning, and Types of Assumptions

Thursday, May 16 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal 4 Critical Reasoning: Types of Questions - Assumptions, Weaken, Strengthen, 
Resolve the Paradox, and Inference 

Saturday, May 18
11.00 - 13.30

Quant 2 Rates - Time, Speed & Distance, and Algebra - Linear Equations, Quadratic 
Equations, Inequalities, Absolute values, Functions, Sequence & Series.14.30 - 18.00

Wednesday, May 22 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal 5 Critical Reasoning: Types of Questions - Evaluate, Strategy, Boldface, Type of 
Reasoning, Flaw in the Reasoning, and Conclusion

Thursday, May 23 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal 6 Critical Reasoning: Cause & Effect Reasoning, Economic Patterns in GMAT CR 
Arguments

Saturday, May 25
11.00 - 13.30

Quant 3 Statistics, Permutation & Combination, Probability, and Sets
14.30 - 18.00

Wednesday, May 29 19.00 - 21.00 Data Insights 1 Data Sufficiency 1
Thursday, May 30 19.00 - 21.00 Data Insights 2 Data Sufficiency 2

Saturday, June 1
11.00 - 13.30

Data Insights 3 Types of Questions - Multi Source reasoning, Graphic Interpretation, Table 
Analysis, and Two Part Analysis14.30 - 18.00

2) Practice & Doubt Solving Sessions and Simulation Reviews

M
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DATES TIME CET SESSION
Saturday, June 8 14.00 - 16.30 Simulation Review 1: GMAT Focus Practice Exam 1
Wednesday, June 12 19.00 - 21.00 Quant: Easy and Medium Level Questions
Thursday, June 13 19.00 - 21.00 Quant: Advanced Level Questions
Saturday, June 15 14.00 - 16.30 Simulation Review 2: GMAT Focus Practice Exam 2
Wednesday, June 19 19.00 - 21.00 Data Insights: Easy and Medium Level Questions
Thursday, June 20 19.00 - 21.00 Data Insights: Advanced Level Questions
Saturday, June 22 14.00 - 16.30 Simulation Review 3: GMAT Focus Practice Exam 3
Wednesday, June 26 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal: Easy and Medium Level Questions
Thursday, June 27 19.00 - 21.00 Verbal: Advanced Level Questions
Saturday, June 29 14.00 - 16.30 Simulation Review 4: GMAT Focus Practice Exam 4
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